Position

Fire Chief

Assistant Fire Chief

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Olancha Community Services
District

Department

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Total Wages Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,554
$5,465
$5,045
$3,365
$2,150
$1,995
$1,735
$1,485
$1,420
$1,285
$1,020
$945
$600
$575
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



