Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$15,554	\$0
Assistant Fire Chief		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$5,465	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$5,045	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$3,365	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$2,150	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$1,995	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$1,735	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$1,485	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$1,420	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$1,285	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$1,020	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$945	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$600	\$0
Volunteer		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$575	\$0
Board Member		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Olancha Community Services District	Fire District	\$0	\$0